
20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - WOMEN Start: 19:10
Record: 10.96 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results hand time

Heat 1 W=  -0.5  m/s
1 75 Olivia Fotopoulou 1996 CYP 11.4 Q
2 146 Marina Andreea Baboi 1999 ROU 11.4 Q
3 107 Diana Podoleanu 1995 MDA 11.7 q
4 176 Elif Polat 1999 TUR 11.9
5 115 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 12.4
6 6 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB 12.4

Heat 2 W=  -2.0  m/s
1 40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL 11.2 Q
2 67 Lucija Pokos 1994 CRO 11.6 Q
3 81 Ekaterini Sarri GRE 12.0
4 143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU 12.0
5 164 Nikoleta Simić 1996 SRB 12.0
6 112 Tatiana Contrebuţ 2000 MDA 12.7
7 12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 12.8

Heat 3 W=  -0.6  m/s
1 99 Diana Vaisman 1998 ISR 11.2 Q
2 168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB 11.3 Q
3 76 Ramona Papaioannou 1989 CYP 11.5 q
4 174 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 11.8

5 57 Viktoriya S. Georgieva 1996 BUL 12.0

6 121 Kristina Josifovska 1988 MKD 12.6

7 19 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 13.5
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20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - WOMEN Start: 20:40
Record: 10.96

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF hand time Results Final

Final W=   -1.9 m/s
1 40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL 11.2 11.45
2 99 Diana Vaisman 1998 ISR 11.2 11.53
3 75 Olivia Fotopoulou 1996 CYP 11.4 11.55
4 168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB 11.3 11.65
5 146 Marina Andreea Baboi 1999 ROU 11.4 11.74
6 67 Lucija Pokos 1994 CRO 11.6 11.93
7 107 Diana Podoleanu 1995 MDA 11.7 11.94

76 Ramona Papaioannou 1989 CYP 11.5 DNS

9 174 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 11.8
10 176 Elif Polat 1999 TUR 11.9
11 81 Ekaterini Sarri GRE 12.0
11 143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU 12.0
11 164 Nikoleta Simić 1996 SRB 12.0
11 57 Viktoriya S. Georgieva 1996 BUL 12.0
15 115 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 12.4
15 6 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB 12.4
17 121 Kristina Josifovska 1988 MKD 12.6
18 112 Tatiana Contrebuţ 2000 MDA 12.7
19 12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 12.8

20 19 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 13.5
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20 July 2018

Event: 400 m - WOMEN Start: 18:20
Record: 50.98

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 80 Despina Mourta GRE 52.98
2 85 Evangelia Zigori GRE 54.49
3 120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD 57.57
4 5 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 59.99
5 18 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 60.50
6 119 Maria Jonoska 2001 MKD 62.24

21 Aleksandra Roljić 2001 BIH DQ 163.3 (a)
Heat 2

1 53 Radostina Stoyanova 1995 BUL 53.78
2 173 Derya Yildirim 1994 TUR 55.39
3 105 Vijona Kryeziu 1997 KOS 56.42
4 15 Amaliya Sharoyan 1988 ARM 56.75
5 133 Camelia Florina Gal 1992 ROU 56.76
6 38 Gabriela Georieva 1997 BUL 58.39

192 Zeynep Baş 1996 TUR DQ 162.8
61 Ida Šimunčić 1996 CRO MED

Heat 3
1 71 Eleni Artymata 1986 CYP 51.29
2 166 Tamara Salaški 1988 SRB 52.26
3 130 Bianca Denisa Razor 1994 ROU 52.96
4 161 Maja Ćirić 1989 SRB 53.81
5 151 Maja Pogorevc 1996 SLO 54.39
6 194 Dariia Stavnycha 1997 UKR 54.66
7 65 Kristina Dudek 1994 CRO 54.85
8 193 Ivanna Avramchuk 1998 UKR 55.43

BIB Name YOB Country Results
1 71 Eleni Artymata 1986 CYP 51.29
2 166 Tamara Salaški 1988 SRB 52.26
3 130 Bianca Denisa Razor 1994 ROU 52.96
4 80 Despina Mourta GRE 52.98
5 53 Radostina Stoyanova 1995 BUL 53.78
6 161 Maja Ćirić 1989 SRB 53.81
7 151 Maja Pogorevc 1996 SLO 54.39
8 85 Evangelia Zigori GRE 54.49
9 194 Dariia Stavnycha 1997 UKR 54.66

10 65 Kristina Dudek 1994 CRO 54.85
11 173 Derya Yildirim 1994 TUR 55.39
12 193 Ivanna Avramchuk 1998 UKR 55.43
13 105 Vijona Kryeziu 1997 KOS 56.42
14 15 Amaliya Sharoyan 1988 ARM 56.75
15 133 Camelia Florina Gal 1992 ROU 56.76
16 120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD 57.57
17 38 Gabriela Georieva 1997 BUL 58.39
18 5 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 59.99
19 18 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 60.50
20 119 Maria Jonoska 2001 MKD 62.24
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20 July 2018

Event: 800 m - WOMEN Start: 21:35
Record: 1:56.42

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 140 Florina Pierdevara 1990 ROU 2:09.01
2 198 Jerneja Smonkar 1992 SLO 2:09.47
3 135 Cristina Daniela Balan 1998 ROU 2:09.54
4 197 Natalia Pyrozhenko 1997 UKR 2:09.97
5 51 Polina Todorova 1997 BUL 2:11.02
6 162 Marija Stambolć 1993 SRB 2:12.21
7 25 Jelena Gajić 1997 BIH 2:12.53
8 184 Hatice Ünzir 1995 TUR 2:13.06

Heat 2
1 89 Konstanτina Giannopoulou GRE 2:04.65
2 58 Viktoriya J. Georgieva 1999 BUL 2:16.16
3 104 Gresa Bakraçi 1995 KOS 2:16.67
4 17 Lilit Harutyunyan 1993 ARM 2:17.28
5 16 Angelina Avagyan 2000 ARM 2:18.34
6 106 Daria Milaş 1993 MDA 2:19.75
7 124 Renata Sokolovska 1998 MKD 2:21.85
8 3 Ejona Cufe 1998 ALB 2:28.40

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 89 Konstanτina Giannopoulou GRE 2:04.65

2 140 Florina Pierdevara 1990 ROU 2:09.01

3 198 Jerneja Smonkar 1992 SLO 2:09.47

4 135 Cristina Daniela Balan 1998 ROU 2:09.54

5 197 Natalia Pyrozhenko 1997 UKR 2:09.97

6 51 Polina Todorova 1997 BUL 2:11.02

7 162 Marija Stambolć 1993 SRB 2:12.21

8 25 Jelena Gajić 1997 BIH 2:12.53

9 184 Hatice Ünzir 1995 TUR 2:13.06

10 58 Viktoriya J. Georgieva 1999 BUL 2:16.16

11 104 Gresa Bakraçi 1995 KOS 2:16.67

12 17 Lilit Harutyunyan 1993 ARM 2:17.28

13 16 Angelina Avagyan 2000 ARM 2:18.34

14 106 Daria Milaş 1993 MDA 2:19.75

15 124 Renata Sokolovska 1998 MKD 2:21.85

16 3 Ejona Cufe 1998 ALB 2:28.40
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20 July 2018

Event: 3000 m - WOMEN Start: 20:20
Record: 8:46.19

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 167 Teodora Simović 1993 SRB 9:30.63
2 136 Cristina Simion 1991 ROU 9:31.69
3 182 Fatma Arik 1997 TUR 9:40.23
4 64 Klara Andrijašević 2001 CRO 9:43.53
5 63 Katarina Vukančić 1999 CRO 9:46.34
6 172 Damla Çelik 1997 TUR 9:57.43
7 34 Dilyana Minkina 1997 BUL 10:04.41
8 44 Marinela Nineva 1993 BUL 10:10.49
9 22 Alma Hrnjić 1997 BIH 10:43.19

10 116 Andrijana Pop Arsova 1990 MKD 11:03.01
11 4 Elsuida Locaj 2001 ALB 13:42.96

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:45



20 July 2018

Event: 3000 m SC - WOMEN Start: 19:50
Record: 9:33.41

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 134 Claudia Prisecaru 1997 ROU 10:05.89
3 189 Sümeyye Erol 1997 TUR 10:11.78
4 66 Lora Ontl 1999 CRO 11:18.83
5 110 Iuliana Tcaciova 1987 MDA 12:21.18
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20 July 2018

Event: 4x100 m - WOMEN Start: 21:55
Record: 42.89

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 86 Grigoria-Emanuela Keramida GRE 45.43
83 Elissavet Pesiridou GRE
81 Ekaterini Sarri GRE
90 Korina Politi GRE

2 127 Ana Maria Rosianu 1993 ROU 45.55
143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU
147 Roxana Maria Ene 1995 ROU
146 Marina Andreea Baboi 1999 ROU

3 57 Viktoriya S. Georgieva 1996 BUL 45.62
53 Radostina Stoyanova 1995 BUL
42 Karin Okolie 1994 BUL
40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL

4 170 Burcu Erdemir 1996 TUR 45.74
188 Şevval Ayaz 2000 TUR
174 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR
176 Elif Polat 1999 TUR

5 156 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 46.05
164 Nikoleta Simić 1996 SRB
160 Katrina Sirmić 1991 SRB
168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB

6 153 Tina Slejko 1994 SLO 46.64
149 Eva Mustar 1996 SLO
151 Maja Pogorevc 1996 SLO
150 Joni Tomičič Prezelj 1993 SLO

7 121 Kristina Josifovska 1988 MKD 48.74
118 Drita Islami 1995 MKD
115 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD
120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD

8 12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 51.07
14 Xhoana Nurçelli 2002 ALB
5 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB
6 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB

FINAL RESULTS
YOB Country Results

1 GRE 45.43

2 ROU 45.55

3 BUL 45.62

4 TUR 45.74

5 SRB 46.05

6 SLO 46.64

7 MKD 48.74

8 ALB 51.07

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora
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Event: JAVELIN THROW - WOMEN Start:

Record: 59.48
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 163 Marija Vučenović 1993 SRB 57.60 58.67 56.73 58.85 58.01 60.60 60.60

2 93 Sofia Ifantidou 1986 GRE 53.8 55.00 54.50 52.88 57.37 56.17 57.37

3 139 Florina Andreea Necsoiu 1997 ROU 44.64 50.11 48.32 47.16 52.24 48.66 52.24

4 45 Mihaela Petkova 1999 BUL 44.37 X 50.50 X 44.49 X 50.50

5 102 Margaryta Dorozhon 1987 ISR X 49.73 X X - r 49.73

6 33 Vanja Spaić 1995 BIH 48.61 49.20 - X r 49.20 Y.C.125.5

7 113 Valeria Lungu 1993 MDA 41.71 44.00 44.90 X X X 44.90

8 56 Verziniya Milashka 1992 BUL 40.25 41.32 39.88 X - - 41.32

10 Marsela Luzi 2000 ALB X X X NM

123 Mateja Efremovska 1994 MKD DNS

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora
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Event: POLE VAULT - WOMEN Start:

Record: 4.45
BIB Name YOB Country 280 300 320 340 360 370 380 390 400 410 420 430 435 440 Results

1 171 Buse Arikazan 1994 TUR - - - - - - - - O - XXX 400

2 60 Elija Valentić 1998 CRO - - - O O XXO O XXX 380

3 77 Aikaterini Vagena 1996 GRE - - - - - - XO - XXX 380

185 Mesure Tutku Yilmaz 2000 TUR - - - - - - XX- X NM

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018

16:45
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Event: SHOT PUT - WOMEN Start:

Record: 21.11
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 52 Radoslava Mavrodieva 1987 BUL 18.25 X 18.33 X X 18.95 18.95

2 108 Dimitriana Surdu 1994 MDA 16.80 17.24 X 17.36 X 16.11 17.36 Y.C. 125.5

3 94 Stamatia Scarvelis 1996 GRE X X 15.51 X X X 15.51

4 26 Mediha Salkić 1999 BIH 12.76 13.00 12.92 13.76 13.95 14.06 14.06

5 144 Lenuta Burueana 1996 ROU 13.54 13.34 13.92 X 14.05 r 14.05

6 54 Renata Petkova 1995 BUL 12.90 13.78 13.89 X 13.63 13.65 13.89

7 24 Gorana Tešanović 1977 BIH 11.80 12.66 13.74 X X X 13.74

8 154 Tjaša Križan 2000 SLO 11.72 12.14 12.44 12.79 12.37 X 12.79

9 20 Zhanna Shanazaryan 1984 ARM 9.23 9.82 X 9.82

10 123 Mateja Efremovska 1994 MKD 8.72 7.48 8.29 8.72

11 Pamela Asllani 2002 ALB DNS

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora

19:20
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Event: TRIPLE JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 14.45
BIB Name YOB Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w Results

1 91 Paraskevi Papachristou 1989 GRE 14.74 2.1 14.60 1.7 r 14.74

2 39 Gabriela Petrova 1992 BUL 14.34 1.4 X 0.5 X 1.6 14.20 0.3 14.32 0.8 14.23 1.5 14.34

3 68 Paola Borović 1995 CRO X 0.6 13.14 1.3 13.40 0.7 13.43 0.1 13.55 -0.3 13.41 1.3 13.55

4 141 Georgiana Iuliana Anitei 1999 ROU 13.14 0.7 X 0.6 13.24 -0.1 X -0.5 13.46 1.2 X 1.5 13.46

5 149 Eva Mustar 1996 SLO 12.65 1.2 13.38 0.2 X 1.2 X -0.5 13.44 -0.5 X 1.5 13.44

6 190 Tuğba Aydin 1994 TUR X 0.9 12.71 -0.1 13.14 -0.8 12.75 -0.6 13.14 0.7 X 1.3 13.14

7 196 Mariia Sinei 1997 UKR 13.02 1.4 X -0.5 X 1.0 X -1.2 X 1.1 X 1.1 13.02

8 180 Esra Yilmaz 2000 TUR X 1.1 X 1.9 12.66 0.4 12.79 0.7 X 0.9 r 12.79

9 23 Anja Čolaković 2001 BIH X 0.5 11.52 0.7 X 0.0 11.52

101 Hanna Minenko 1989 ISR X 1.2 X 0.2 X 0.9 NM

FIANAL RESULTS
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